
Melodies
Under the
Moonlight

Fri, May 9.
7-9pm.

Ages 18+.

Classic Game Show!
Thur, Apr 17. 10-11:30am.

International Dance Day
Tue, Apr 29. 6-7pm.

Jazzy Affair!
Fri, Apr 11. 6-8pm.

Ages 16+.

Eastern Henrico
Recreation Center

Kayaking
with the Community
Sat, Apr 26. 9-11am.

Canoeing
with the Community

Sat, Apr 26. 2:30-4:30pm.

Fun Fun Fungi
Ages 8+. Tue, Mar 18. 3-5pm.

World Down Syndrome Day:
Mix, Match Socks

Sat, Mar 22. 11am-12:30pm.

Soaring Tails
Sun, Mar 30. 3-5pm.

Dorey Rec Center

At EHRC,  we have:
Badminton
Basketbal l

And a Community  Game Room!
bi t . l y/Henr icoDropIn

All programs are free. No registration required. Materials are available while supplies last.

Drop-in programs
are free and
occur on a
recurring basis.

Visit the desk to
receive an access
pass &
participate. 
Full
Schedule:

Pick lebal l
P inoch le

More info: give us a follow!
Introduction to Disc Golf

Thur, May 22. 4-6pm.



Tell Me About It: Beginning
Oral History Interviews

Sat, Apr 5. 2-4pm.

What’s In a Name?:
The Legacy of African Names

Sat, Apr 12. 2-4pm.

Hunt for Henrico History
Sat, Apr 19. 9am-4pm.
Sat, May 10. 9am-4pm.

Paper View: Protecting & Preserving
Your Family’s Documents

Sat, May 3. 2-3pm.

One Branch at a Time:
Family Tree Workshop

Sat, May 17. 2-4pm.

Do It Yourself:
Memory Makers

Sat, May 24. 2-4pm.

Story Tots and Tunes
Ages 2-5 with an adult. 1st & 3rd Tuesdays.

10-10:45am.

Down Syndrome Day:
Mix, Match Socks

Sat, Mar 22. 2-3:30pm.
Taylor Farm Park.

Henrico Theatre
Company presents
PICKLED AS A PICTURE
Ages 10+.
Thur, Mar 27. 7-9pm.
Henrico Theatre.

More East End
Activities

All programs are free. No registration required. Materials are available while supplies last.

Mar 7. Deep Run School House. 
Apr 4. Clarke-Palmore House.

May 2. Meadow Farm. More info:

The Springs Rec Center

Landing on the Moon
Sat, May 3. 2-3:30pm.

Taylor Farm Park.

Yes! You Can Do It
Ages 16+. Thur, May 15.

6:30-8pm.
Armour House.

Pollinator Hotels
Ages 6+. Wed, May 21.

6:30-8pm.
Armour House.

Woodland Cemetery Tour
Sat, Apr 5 & Sat, May 10. 11am-1pm.

Woodland Cemetery.

Drop-in programs are free and
occur on a recurring basis. Visit
the desk to receive an access pass
& participate.
At The Springs, we have:

Social Bridge
Croquet

And a Community Game Room!
bit.ly/HenricoDropIn

Full
Schedule


